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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

u

DE LA CASA | £16
Malfy Gin Con Arancia, Campari,
Savoia Orancio, Orange blossom

Y

AMARENA BLOSSOM | £16
Aperol Infused Cherry Blossom,
Muyu Jasmine Verte, Peach, Prosecco,
Fever Tree White Grape and Apricot Soda

Y

MARTINICA | £16
Grey Goose, Italicus,
Mancino Sakura, Olive Drops

Y

MARGOT | £17
Patron Silver, Oregano Agave,
Mandarin, Lime

]

IL DOLCI | £17
Bacardi 8 Rum, Veritas Rum,
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Amaretto,
Pineapple Cordial, Lime

L

PANETTONE | £18

Homemade Panettone Infused Angel’s Envy,

White Cacao, Marsala, Cocoa Bitters

T

MEDITERRANEAN | £16
Bombay Premier Cru Lemon Gin,
St Germain Elderflower,
Mediterranean Cordial, Butterfly Pea Tea

|

VERDE PARADISO | £16
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cocchi Americano,

Apple Ligueur, Mint cordial, Fever tree soda

GIARDINO | £16
Bombay Sapphire Infused Basil, Grappa,
Aqua Di Cedro, Apple, Foamer, Lemon

|

VENTO DI AMALFI | £17
llegal Mezcal, Patron Reposado,
Martini Rubino, Tamarillo and Grapefruit,
Fever Tree Soda




NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

.

BONGO CHA CHA CHA | £11
Lyre’s Amaretti
Orgeat
Lime
Coconut

Pineapple

T

LIMONE | £11
Everleaf Mountain
Lemon Sherbet
Wild Idol Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

]

AL FRESCO | £11
Everleaf Marine
Cucumber
Parsley
Mint

]

ARANCIA | £11
Everleaf Forest
Orange and Camomile Cordial
Fever Tree Soda




TEQUILA

Fortaleza Blanco |ABv40%

Patron Silver | ABv 40%

Tapatio Blanco |ABv55%

Clase Azul Reposado |ABvV40%

Fortaleza Reposado |ABvV40%

Patrén Reposado |ABV40%

Don Julio 1942 |ABv 38%

Fortaleza Afejo |ABvV40%

Patrén Afejo | ABV40%

Patron Afiejo Barrel Select | ABv40%
Gran Patron Piedra Extra Afejo | ABvV40%
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva Extra Afiejo | ABV 40%

Patron El Cielo |ABv40%

MEZCAL
Corte Vetusto Espadin |ABv45%
Del Maguey San Luis Del Rio |ABv48%
Del Maguey Vida |ABv42%

llegal Joven |ABvV40%

COGNAC

Hennessy VS | ABv 40%

Hennessy XO | ABV 40%

50ml

£22
£16
£13
£75
£26
£19
£47
£33
£24
£39
£132
£75
£45

£19
£31
£20
£19

£16
£48



GRAPPA
Capovilla di Brunello 2010 |ABv44%
Capovilla Grappa di Amarone 2009 |ABV41%
Capovilla Grappa di Amarone 2009 |ABv41%
Nardini Riserva |ABv40%

Tosolini Grappa di Moscato |ABv40%

PISCO

Waqar | ABV40%

VODKA
42 Below |ABv42%
Belvedere |ABv40%
Boatyard |ABv41%
Grey Goose | ABV 40%
Konik’s Tail |ABv 40%

Grey Goose Le Citron |ABV40%

RUM
Appleton Estate 21yrs |ABv43%
Bacardi 8 |ABv40%
Bacardi Carta Blanca |ABv37.5%
Bacardi Facundo Eximo 10yrs |ABv40%
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced |ABv35%
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva |ABv40%
Foursquare Veritas White Rum |ABv47%

Wray & Nephew White Overproof |ABv62.8%

CACHACA

Yaguara

50ml

£31
£29
£29
£25
£21

£15

£13
£15
£15
£15
£16
£17

£61
£15
£13
£24
£14
£18
£15
£14

£14



GIN
Amazzoni | ABV42%
Audemus Pink Pepper Gin |ABv44%
Boatyard Double Gin |ABv 46%
Bombay Sapphire |ABv40%
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru |ABv47%
Hendrick’s Gin |ABv41.1%
Malfy Con Arancia |ABv40%
Malfy Gin Rosa | ABV 40%
Malfy Originale Gin |ABv 40%
Mare |ABV42.7%
Monkey 47 | ABV47%
No. 3 London Dry Gin | ABV46%
Sipsmith London Dry Gin |ABv 40%

Tanqueray 10 Gin |ABV47.3%

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON

Angels Envy |ABV43.3%

Bulleit |ABv45%

Eagle Rare 10yrs |ABv45%

Michter’s Straight Bourbon |ABv45.7%
Bulleit ‘95’ Rye |ABvV45%

Sazerac Rye |ABV45.5%

50ml

£15
£17
£16
£13
£15
£14
£14
£14
£15
£16
£20
£15
£15
£15

£18
£13
£18
£24
£14
£16



SCOTCH WHISKY

Dewar’s 12 | ABV 40%

Johnnie Walker Blue Label |ABv40%

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve |ABv40%
Aberfeldy 12yrs |ABV40%

Aberfeldy 16yrs |ABv 40%

Glenmorangie 10yrs Original |ABv40%
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12yrs Sherry Finish | ABv40%
Oban 14yrs | ABV43%

Balvenie 14yrs Caribbean Cask |ABv43%
Craigellachie 17yrs | ABV46%

The Macallan 12yrs Sherry Cask |ABv 40%
Talisker 10yrs | ABV 45.8%

Caol lla 12yr |ABV43%

Lagavulin 16yrs |ABv43%

Laphroaig 10yrs |ABv40%

IRISH WHISKY

Teeling Whisky Small Batch | ABv46%

50ml

£16
£72
£18
£17
£24
£17
£22
£28
£20
£44
£26
£16
£20
£26
£14

£14



APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

Aperol |ABV11%

Campari |ABV25%

Luxardo Aperitivo |ABV 11%
Amaro Montenegro |ABvV23%
Amaro Santoni |ABv 16%
Averna |ABV29%

Branca Menta | ABv28%
Fernet Branca |ABvV39%
Lucano |ABv28%

Luxardo Bitter Bianco |ABv 30%
Luxardo Limoncello |ABv27%

Luxardo Sambuca Liquorice |ABv38%

50ml

£10
£10
£10
£10
£12
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£13
£10



SOFT DRINKS

Coke Classic

Diet Coke

Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic
Fever-Tree Lemonade
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Soda Water

Two Keys Grapefruit Soda

200ml
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5



10

WATER
Panna Still Water | 750mi

San Pellegrino Water | 750ml

JUICE
Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

Pink Grapefruit Juice

Tomato Juice

CIDER

Sassy Apple Cider |ABv2.5%

BEER

Peroni Red Lager |ABv4.7%
Peroni 0.0 N/A

TEA
English Breakfast
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Fresh Mint Tea
Chamomile

Earl Grey

COFFEE
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha

Hot chocolate

£8
£8

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£8

£8
£6

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£4.5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5





